MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

M611
1039

M612

M613

M614

M615

M616

M617

M618

99.00

COMPUTER APPL.TO BUSINESS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & PO

SECURITY ANALYSIS &PORTFO

HIGHER ACCOUNTING & ACCOU

ADVERTISING & SALES MANAG

MARKETING RESEARCH b2

SERVICES MARKETING b3

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MCOM Final year Pass Percentage.per
21-01-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE (FINAL)

EXAM

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

1050

913

157

328

990

713

474

976

1038

901

156

322

978

711

471

969
Page 1

98.

98.

99.

98.

98.

99.

99.

99.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

1045

1044

99.00

1045



MCOM Final year Pass Percentage.per

M619 COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT c 43 42 97.00
M620 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPM 694 694 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1191 TOTAL PASSED : 1156 PASS PERCENTAGE : 97.06

Page 2



