EXAM

MCOM Final year Pass Percentage.per 21-01-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE (FINAL)

MAY,2020

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMESUBJECTTHEORY								
PASSED PER	CENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED
M611 1039 99.0		1050	1038	98.00	1045	1044	99.00	1045
M612	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & PO	913	901	98.00				
M613	SECURITY ANALYSIS &PORTFO	157	156	99.00				
M614	HIGHER ACCOUNTING & ACCOU	328	322	98.00				
M615	ADVERTISING & SALES MANAG	990	978	98.00				
M616	MARKETING RESEARCH b2	713	711	99.00				
M617	SERVICES MARKETING b3	474	471	99.00				
M618	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	976	969 Page 1					

MCOM Final year Pass Percentage.per

M619 COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT c 43 42 97.00

M620 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPM 694 694 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 1191 TOTAL PASSED: 1156 PASS PERCENTAGE: 97.06